
 
 

Rate Card – 2018 (this rate card will become effective from 1st April 2018) 

 

Crew No's 2hr* 3hr* 4hr 5hr 6hr 7hr 8hr 9hr 10hr 11hr 12hr 

1 56 68 79 98.75 118.5 138.25 158 177.75 197.5 217.25 237 

2 112 136 158 197.5 237 276.5 316 355.5 395 434.5 474 

3 168 204 237 296.25 355.5 414.75 474 533.25 592.5 651.75 711 

4 234 287 336 420 504 588 672 756 840 924 1008 

5 290 355 415 518.75 622.5 726.25 830 933.75 1037.5 1141.25 1245 

6 346 423 494 617.5 741 864.5 988 1111.5 1235 1358.5 1482 

7 402 491 573 716.25 859.5 1002.75 1146 1289.25 1432.5 1575.75 1719 

8 458 559 652 815 978 1141 1304 1467 1630 1793 1956 

9 514 627 731 913.75 1096.5 1279.25 1462 1644.75 1827.5 2010.25 2193 

10 570 695 810 1012.5 1215 1417.5 1620 1822.5 2025 2227.5 2430 

11 626 763 889 1111.25 1333.5 1555.75 1778 2000.25 2222.5 2444.75 2667 

12 682 831 968 1210 1452 1694 1936 2178 2420 2662 2904 
Please note: - * zone exclusions apply on 2hr & 3hrs calls, please enquire - prices stated on the matrix exclude VAT - crew chief charges included in matrix 

 

Additional Costs 
All extra hours are charged at £19.75 per hour per crew member. 

• Crew Chief Supplement: applies to booking of 4 - 12 crew: £5 per hour addition (included above). Jobs with more than 12 crew may be subject to additional crew chief charges. 

• Specialist Crew Supplement: Carpenters, Follow Spot Operators, Truck and Van Drivers, Forklift, Cherry Picker & Platform Operators & Technical Crew: £5 per hour addition. 

• City Boundary Supplement:  applies to all booking outside of London, Manchester and Liverpool: £10 per crew addition. 

• Mileage Charge: applies to all booking outside of London, Manchester and Liverpool: 55p per mile per vehicle. 

• Van & Man Hire: Please enquire for our current rates. 

• All prices are in Pound Sterling and are subject to VAT. 
 

For all enquiries please call: 0118 989 4262 or email: info@pinnaclecrew.co.uk 


